

NMI Holdings Investor Day Scheduled for November 18 in New York City, Guest Speaker Ivy Zelman Will Deliver Her 2017 Housing Outlook

EMERYVILLE, CA -- (Marketwired) -- 10/24/16 -- NMI Holdings, Inc., (NASDAQ: NMIH), will be hosting its 2016 investor day on Friday, November 18, 2016 at the St. Regis Hotel in New York City. Special guest Ivy Zelman of Zelman & Associates will kick-off the event with a presentation of her 2017 housing market outlook. The event will be webcast live and archived on the "Investor Relations" section of the company's website, www.nationalmi.com. Details follow:

NMI Holdings, Inc. 2016 Investor Day November 18, 2016 8:00am -11:30am ET St. Regis Hotel Two East 55th Street, at Fifth Avenue New York, NY 10022

If you plan to attend in person, please RSVP to:

Courtney Denton 510-788-8405 investor.relations@nationalmi.com

About National MI

National Mortgage Insurance Corporation (National MI), a subsidiary of NMI Holdings, Inc. (NASDAQ: NMIH), is a U.S.-based, private mortgage insurance company enabling low down payment borrowers to realize home ownership while protecting lenders and investors against losses related to a borrower's default. To learn more, please visit www.nationalmi.com.

Image Available: http://www.marketwire.com/library/MwGo/2016/10/21/11G119021/Images/InvestorDay Evite 1016-081eb25e1e349553842a6f89a75937de.jpg

Investor Contact John M. Swenson Vice President, Investor Relations and Treasury john.swenson@nationalmi.com (510) 788-8417

Source: NMI Holdings, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media